

Materiale de constructii si articole conexe

I.D.: 44927859

Data publicarii	16.12.19	Coduri CPV	44100000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 825,08 RON - 825,08 RON

Descriere: electrozi 2.5MM ,kg1.75 -21.00ron/kg=36.8lei,robinet fonta3/4buc 5-25.00ron/buc=125.00ron, reductie zincata1''-3/4-2.50RON/BUC 10buc=25.00ron,surubM8x40 -0.60ron/buc 8buc=4.80ron,saiba plataM8 -0.08ron/buc 8buc=0.64ron, saiba grover M8-0.10ron/buc 8buc=0.80ron, disc abraziv125-3.00ron/buc 9buc=27.00ron, surubM10x100-1.20ron/buc 8buc=9.60ron, piulitaM10-0.20ron/buc 8buc=1.60ron, saiba groverM10-0.10ron/buc 8buc=0.80ron, luxomatelectric - 1buc=22.50ron, cablumyym3x1.5mm-2.90ron/ml 15m=43.5ron, robinet trecere3/4 - 15.00ron/buc-4buc=60.00ron, teava polietilen25-1.90ron/ml 26m=49.40ron, bec led 13w-11.00ron/buc 8buc=88.00ron, bec led11w-9.00ron/buc 5buc=45.00ron, bec led15w-1buc=12.50ron, cot polietilen 25fe3/4-3.50ron/buc 2buc=7.00ron, teava polietilen32-2.80ron/ml 73m=204.40ron, sirma neagra 2mm-6.50ron/kg 1.80kg=11.70ron, manusi protective-3.80ron/buc 6buc=22.80ron, cuier md45-5.50ron/buc 16buc=88.00ron, port etichete chei-1.90ron/buc 50buc=95.00ron
